TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety, Ezhilagam, Chepauk,
Chennai - 600 005.
To (By e-mail).

Solo with Pillion3 e of BodT
2W&11 Cate ocatee of vehicle o3(a)
er codificationsAsear of ma nufactu reMonth and
NANo. of linders5
licableAsaChassis number6
Engine number or motor
number in the case of battery
As applicable
Batte o erated Vehicle
o erated vehicle
H, P./BHP
Fuel used
7
8
I
1.38 Kw @ 550 rpma( ) Maximum Power
1.07 Kw @ 425 rpmMaximum Thirty Minutes Powerb( )
NACu bic ca acit10.
PRIMO Batte o erated Vehicle11. Ma kers classification
1250 mmWheel baset2.
2 in all1J. Seatin ca act
licableAsa14. Colou r
83K S.15.
250 Kgs.G.V.W. (Gross vehicle weight)
or RLW (Registered laden
weight) as certified bY the
manufactu rer
16.
t7. Number, descriotion, size
and ply ratino of tvres as
declared by the
Front Axle 3.00- 10 42J & 90/90 10 501a
3.00- 10 50J42J & 90 90 10Rear Axle
18. Re istered Axle Wei ht
84K Sa Front axle faw
166 K sb
19.
1800 mma Overall lenqth
b Rear over ha ng
C Overall width
1100 mmd Overall height
140 mme Min. ground clea ra nce
Speed Governor
Limiting Function)
Set Speed
(Speed 51.93 Kmph
& Max/Pre
4.
ULW (unladen weig ht)
ma n ufa ctutet
b.
Rea r axle (raw)
Dimension
720 mm
f.
3